SUNBURY FOOTBALL CLUB U/18’S 2015

Fee Structure
Club Membership

Jumper Cleaning

Social Club Membership

U/18.5 League Levy’s
Shorts (Home & Away) & Socks

Player Insurance Included in League Levy’s

SFC U/18.5 Player Membership

$ 100.00
$ 30.00
$ 20.00
$ 388.63
$ 60.00

$280.00

Family Membership deal

1 x U/18 Player, plus 2 x parents = $400.00

Date:

Est. 1879 37

L/

/

FIRST NAME:

SURNAME:

DOB:

ADDRESS:

POSTCODE:

MOBILE:

AH PHONE:

EMAIL:

PREVIOUS:
MEMBER

YES

NO MEMBER #

MEMBERSHIP FEE $
PAYMENT: CASH

METHOD

EFT

CREDIT CARD DETAILS

NAME ON CARD:
CARD NUMBER:

EXPIRY DATE:

CREDIT CARD

WEBSITE

CHEQUE

qnio

CHEQUES TO BE MADE PAYABLE
TO THE SUNBURY FOOTBALL CLUB

SIGNATURE:




