SUNBURY FOOTBALL CLUB U/18'S 2015

Fee Structure	
Club Membership	\$ 100.00
Social Club Membership	\$ 30.00
Jumper Cleaning	\$ 20.00
U/18.5 League Levy's	\$ 388.63
Shorts (Home & Away) & Socks	\$ 60.00
Player Insurance Included in League	Levy's
SFC U/18.5 Player Member	ership \$280.00



Family Membership deal 1 x U/18 Player, plus 2 x parents = \$400.00

Date:												
FIRST NAME:												
SURNAME:												
DOB:			<u> </u>									
ADDRESS:												
POSTCODE:												
MOBILE:												
AH PHONE:												
EMAIL:												
PREVIOUS: MEMBER MEMBERSHI	YE P FEE	NO		ME	MBE	R #						
PAYMENT: CAMETHOD	ASH EFT	CRE	DIT CA	ARD SITE] (~	UES 1			PAYABLE BALL CLUI
CREDIT CARD DET		 _				-	1	O I AL	z SUN	DUKI	roull	MLL CLUI
NAME ON CAR												
EXPIRY DATE	E:		7	SIG	NAT	URE	E:					